#### **DEVI SHARVANI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S**

# V. M. SALGAOCAR COLLEGE OF LAW

Miramar, Panjim, Goa - 403 001, India Phone: 0091-832-2462225, Fax: 0091-832-2464211 Website: www.vmslaw.edu.in E-mail: vmscl@rediffmail.com

# 6.5.3: Quality assurance initiatives of the institution

# 1. <u>NI</u>RF

Link to NIRF Documents on College Website: https://vmslaw.edu.in/national-institutional-ranking-framework/

#### 2. **IQAC Minutes**

Link to IQAC Minutes of the Meetings on College Website: <a href="https://vmslaw.edu.in/minutes-of-iqac/">https://vmslaw.edu.in/minutes-of-iqac/</a>

## 3. Academic & Administrative Audit

Link to Academic & Administrative Audit Documents on College Website: https://vmslaw.edu.in/accreditation-and-certification/

### 4. MoU

Link to MOU Documents on College Website: https://vmslaw.edu.in/mou-3/

V. M. Callenter M. M. Callenter M. M. Callenter M. Callen

PRINCIPAL

V. M. Salgaocar College of Law

Miramar, Panaji Goa.